
Parent/Carer Calendar

Term 1

Thurs 15th Sept 2022 Prizegiving S4-S6 Award Winners & parent/carers 7.00 - 8.30 pm

Tues 20th Sept 2022 S1 Information Evening S1 parents/carers & pupils 7.00 - 8.45 pm

Tues 20th Sept 2022 Flu vaccinations All pupils

Mon 3rd Oct 2022 UCAS - Early applicant deadline S6 pupils

Tues 4th Oct 2022 S4 Tracking Report to parents/carers S4 parents/carers

Tues 11th Oct 2022 S5/S6 Tracking report to parents/carers S5/S6 parents/carers

Thurs 13th Oct 2022 S4 Parents' Evening S4 parents/carers 4.00 - 6.30 pm

October Holiday - school closes at 2.45 pm on Fri 14th and reopens on Tues 25th Oct at 8.45 am (Mon In-service)

Term 2

Wed 26th Oct 2022 S1 Halloween disco S1 pupils TBC

Thurs 27th Oct 2022 S5/S6 Parents' Evening S5/S6 parents/carers 4.00 - 6.30 pm

Wed 2nd Nov 2022 Careers Event Parents/carers & pupils S1 - S6 6.30 - 9.00 pm

Tues 8th Nov 2022 S1 Tracking Report to parents/carers S1 parents/carers

Tues 15th Nov 2022 S1 Parents' Evening S1 parents/carers 4.00 - 6.30 pm

Wed 16th Nov 2022 S3 Tracking Report to parents/carers S3 parents/carers

Fri 18th Nov 2022 Non - uniform day - Children in Need S1 - S6 pupils

Mon 21st Nov S4 prelims begin S4 pupils 2 weeks

Thurs 1st Dec 2022 S2 Full Report to parents/carers S2 parents/carers

Tues 13th Dec 2022 S5/S6 Tracking report to parents/carers S5/S6 parents/carers

Mon 19th Dec 2022 UCAS deadline all applicants S6/S5 pupils

Tues 20th Dec 2022 S4 Tracking Report to parents/carers S4 parents/carers

Wed 21st Dec 2022 Junior Ceilidh S1 - S3 pupils

Thurs 22nd Dec 2022 Senior Ceilidh S4 - S6 pupils

Christmas Holiday - school closes at 2.45 pm on Fri 23rd Dec  and reopens on Thurs 5th Jan 2023 at 8.45 am 

Term 3

Thurs 19th Jan 2023 S2 Curricular Choice Evening S2 parents/carers & pupils

Wed 25th Jan 2023 S2 Tracking Report to parents/carers S2 parents/carers

Mon 30th Jan 2023 S5/S6 Prelims Begin S5/S6 pupils 2 weeks

Tues 31st Jan 2023 S2 Parents' Evening S2 parents/carers 4.00 - 6.30 pm

Wed 1st Feb 2023 S2 Options begin S2 pupils

Friday 10th Feb 2023 In-service day Holiday for pupils, staff in school.

Monday 13th Feb 2023 HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Tuesday 14th Feb 2023 HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Tues 21st Feb 2023 S4 Curricular Choice Evening S4 parents/carers 7.00 - 8.00 pm

Wed 22nd Feb 2023 S4 Full Report to parents/carers S4 parents/carers

Wed 22nd Feb 2023 S4 options begin S4 pupils

Thurs 2nd Mar 2023 S5 Curricular Choice Evening S5 parents/carers 7.00 - 8.00 pm

Mon 6th Mar 2023 S5 Options begin S5 pupils

Wed 8th Mar 2023 S5/S6 Full Report to parents/carers S5/S6 parents/carers

Wed 15th Mar 2023 S3 Tracking Report to parents/carers S3 parents/carers

Fri 17th Mar 2023 Non - uniform day - Comic Relief S1 - S6 pupils

Tues 21st Mar 2023 S3 Parents' Evening S3 parents/carers 4.00 - 6.30 pm

Wed 22nd Mar 2023 Ramadan begins (tbc)

Easter Holiday - school closes at 2.45 pm on Fri 31st Mar  and re-opens on Mon 17th Apr 2023 at 8.45 am 

EASTER SCHOOL Week 1 Mon 3rd - Thurs 6th April 2023

EASTER SCHOOL Week 2 Tues 11th - Fri 14th Mar 2023

Term 4

Thurs 20th Apr 2023 S6 pupils last day S6 pupils

Fri 21st Apr 2023 S4/S5 last day before study leave S4/S5 pupils

Mon 24th April 2023 SQA exams begin S4 - S6 pupils

Thurs 27th May 2023 S1 Full Report to parents/carers S1 parents/carers

Mon 1st May 2023 HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Tues 2nd May 2023 In-service day Holiday for pupils, staff in school.

Mon 8th May HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Thurs 11th May 2023 S2 Tracking Report to parents/carers S2 parents/carers

Wed 24th May 2023 ASN Information Evening parents/carers

Thurs 25th May 2023 S3 Full Report to parents/carers S3 parents/carers

Fri 26th May HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Mon 29th May HOLIDAY All pupils and staff

Mon 5th June 2023 New timetable change S1 - S5 pupils

Fri 9th June 2023 S6 Graduation & Prom

Mon 12 - Wed 14 June 2023 School Show All pupils, parents/carers

Thurs 15th June 2023 P7 Induction Day 1 P7 pupils

Thurs 15th June 2023 P7 Information Evening P7 parents/carers

Fri 16th June P7 Induction Day 2 P7 pupils


